
Manor Green School Spring & Summer Menu 
2023

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Week 1

20/02/23

13/03/23

17/04/23

9/05/23

05/06/23

26/06/23

17/07/23

18/09/23

09/10/23

Main TOAD IN THE HOLE
BEEF LASAGNE/HALAL 

BEEF LASAGNE
ROAST OF THE DAY

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 

/HALAL CHICKEN TIKKA 

MASALA

CATCH OF THE DAY

Vegetarian
QUORN & VEGETABLE 

CURRY

VEGETARIAN 

SAUSAGES WITH 

ONION

CHEESE & TOMATO 

QUICHE
MACARONI CHEESE SPANISH OMELETTE

Dessert EVE PUDDING FRUIT CRUMBLE
CARROT & SULTANA 

CAKE
FRUITY FLAPJACK

CHOCOLATE SHORT 

BREAD

Week 2

27/02/23

20/03/23

24/04/23

15/05/23

12/06/23

03/07/23

06/09/23

25/09/23

16/10/23

Main
CHICKEN NEOPOLITAN 

PASTA WITH SPINACH

LAMB HOT 

POT/HALAL LAMB 

HOT POT

ROAST OF THE DAY
BEEF CURRY/HALAL BEEF 

CURRY
CATCH OF THE DAY

Vegetarian VEGETABLE CHILLI
CAULIFLOWER 

CHEESE

CREAMY VEGETABLE 

PIE

VEGETABLE & PASTA

MEDLEY

VEGETABLE BURGER 

WITH BAP

Dessert
CRUNCHY PLUM & 

VANILLA CRUMBLE
PEACH UPSIDE DOWN RICE PUDDING CHOCOLATE SPONGE FRUITY JELLY

Week 3

06/03/23

27/03/23

02/05/23

22/05/23

19/06/23

10/07/23

11/09/23

02/10/23

Main TUNA PASTA BAKE
MINCE BEEF & ONION 

PIE/HALAL MINCE 

BEEF & ONION PIE

ROAST OF THE DAY
CHICKEN CURRY/HALAL 

CHICKEN CURRY
CATCH OF THE DAY

Vegetarian
BEAN & VEGETABLE 

HOT POT

SWEET & SOUR 

QUORN

VEGETABLE 

WELLINGTON
VEGETABLE ENCHILADAS CHEESE & TOMTO PIZZA

Dessert JAM TART TRUE SPONGE TRIFLE PEACH CRUMBLE
FEATHER ICED MARBLE 

SPONGE


